ATLA Criterium 2012-2013

Naam
1 Lathouwers
2 Bulté
3 Aelbers

4 Van Knippenberg

5 Wellens

6 Vliegen

7 Laarhoven
8 Dops

9 Walstock
10 Peeters
11 Winkel

12 Meertens
13 Bruggen
14 Panis

15 Dreessen
16 Vandooren
17 Bruggen
18 Roex

19 Geurts
20 Jans

Voornaa VAL-nr

Gust
Harry
Els
Ronald
Leo
Tom
Michael
Ghislain
John
Benny
Bart
Rene
Jo

Luc
Jacques
Peter
Danny
Harrie
Guido
Petra

5349
5364
3922
6479
6341
2300
5372
7022
5722
5723
5724
5367
5378
5720
6632
5376
5379
6755
6340
3879

Cat
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Totaal
289
183
179
138
138
132
130
129
129
127
115
84
81
68
64
62
59
55
54
54



